
Cl Dossard Equipe Categorie Noms  PassRelais Temps/Tot Km/h Temps/tour Km:h/Tr distance
1 649 Ana Fcjab 1 Masculin 1 WALTER Jean/ MAYEUR Victor  6 1 00:03:22 14.26 00:03:22 14.26 800
1 649 Ana Fcjab 1 Masculin 1 WALTER Jean/ MAYEUR Victor  22 2 00:06:02 15.91 00:02:40 18 1600
1 649 Ana Fcjab 1 Masculin 1 WALTER Jean/ MAYEUR Victor  42 3 00:09:27 15.24 00:03:25 14.05 2400
1 649 Ana Fcjab 1 Masculin 1 WALTER Jean/ MAYEUR Victor  57 4 00:12:19 15.59 00:02:52 16.74 3200
1 649 Ana Fcjab 1 Masculin 1 WALTER Jean/ MAYEUR Victor  74 5 00:15:42 15.29 00:03:23 14.19 4000
1 649 Ana Fcjab 1 Masculin 1 WALTER Jean/ MAYEUR Victor  90 6 00:18:34 15.51 00:02:52 16.74 4800

Cl Dossard Equipe Categorie Noms  PassRelais Temps/Tot Km/h Temps/tour Km:h/Tr distance
2 641 Sr Obernai 2 Masculin 2 LOSS Julien/ ALDEBERT Alexandre  2 1 00:03:13 14.92 00:03:13 14.92 800
2 641 Sr Obernai 2 Masculin 2 LOSS Julien/ ALDEBERT Alexandre  21 2 00:05:59 16.04 00:02:46 17.35 1600
2 641 Sr Obernai 2 Masculin 2 LOSS Julien/ ALDEBERT Alexandre  40 3 00:09:12 15.65 00:03:13 14.92 2400
2 641 Sr Obernai 2 Masculin 2 LOSS Julien/ ALDEBERT Alexandre  58 4 00:12:22 15.53 00:03:10 15.16 3200
2 641 Sr Obernai 2 Masculin 2 LOSS Julien/ ALDEBERT Alexandre  72 5 00:15:36 15.38 00:03:14 14.85 4000
2 641 Sr Obernai 2 Masculin 2 LOSS Julien/ ALDEBERT Alexandre  91 6 00:18:37 15.47 00:03:01 15.91 4800

Cl Dossard Equipe Categorie Noms  PassRelais Temps/Tot Km/h Temps/tour Km:h/Tr distance
3 640 SR OBERNAI 1 Masculin 3 BAUMANN Nicolas / PIERREL Evan  3 1 00:03:14 14.85 00:03:14 14.85 800
3 640 SR OBERNAI 1 Masculin 3 BAUMANN Nicolas / PIERREL Evan  23 2 00:06:05 15.78 00:02:51 16.84 1600
3 640 SR OBERNAI 1 Masculin 3 BAUMANN Nicolas / PIERREL Evan  41 3 00:09:15 15.57 00:03:10 15.16 2400
3 640 SR OBERNAI 1 Masculin 3 BAUMANN Nicolas / PIERREL Evan  60 4 00:12:33 15.3 00:03:18 14.55 3200
3 640 SR OBERNAI 1 Masculin 3 BAUMANN Nicolas / PIERREL Evan  76 5 00:15:47 15.21 00:03:14 14.85 4000
3 640 SR OBERNAI 1 Masculin 3 BAUMANN Nicolas / PIERREL Evan  92 6 00:18:56 15.21 00:03:09 15.24 4800

Cl Dossard Equipe Categorie Noms  PassRelais Temps/Tot Km/h Temps/tour Km:h/Tr distance
4 642 Sr Obernai 3 Masculin 4 KAMMERER Léo/ LEGE-MAUGIS Ruben  4 1 00:03:17 14.62 00:03:17 14.62 800
4 642 Sr Obernai 3 Masculin 4 KAMMERER Léo/ LEGE-MAUGIS Ruben  24 2 00:06:11 15.53 00:02:54 16.55 1600
4 642 Sr Obernai 3 Masculin 4 KAMMERER Léo/ LEGE-MAUGIS Ruben  43 3 00:09:28 15.21 00:03:17 14.62 2400
4 642 Sr Obernai 3 Masculin 4 KAMMERER Léo/ LEGE-MAUGIS Ruben  62 4 00:12:46 15.04 00:03:18 14.55 3200
4 642 Sr Obernai 3 Masculin 4 KAMMERER Léo/ LEGE-MAUGIS Ruben  78 5 00:16:04 14.94 00:03:18 14.55 4000
4 642 Sr Obernai 3 Masculin 4 KAMMERER Léo/ LEGE-MAUGIS Ruben  94 6 00:19:23 14.86 00:03:19 14.47 4800

Cl Dossard Equipe Categorie Noms  PassRelais Temps/Tot Km/h Temps/tour Km:h/Tr distance
5 647 Asptt-Strasbourg Feminin 1 POUILLOT Delphine/ GUNDERMANN Chloe  5 1 00:03:18 14.55 00:03:18 14.55 800
5 647 Asptt-Strasbourg Feminin 1 POUILLOT Delphine/ GUNDERMANN Chloe  25 2 00:06:21 15.12 00:03:03 15.74 1600
5 647 Asptt-Strasbourg Feminin 1 POUILLOT Delphine/ GUNDERMANN Chloe  44 3 00:09:40 14.9 00:03:19 14.47 2400
5 647 Asptt-Strasbourg Feminin 1 POUILLOT Delphine/ GUNDERMANN Chloe  63 4 00:13:03 14.71 00:03:23 14.19 3200
5 647 Asptt-Strasbourg Feminin 1 POUILLOT Delphine/ GUNDERMANN Chloe  80 5 00:16:21 14.68 00:03:18 14.55 4000
5 647 Asptt-Strasbourg Feminin 1 POUILLOT Delphine/ GUNDERMANN Chloe  96 6 00:19:43 14.61 00:03:22 14.26 4800

Cl Dossard Equipe Categorie Noms  PassRelais Temps/Tot Km/h Temps/tour Km:h/Tr distance
6 644 Sr Obernai 5 Mixtes 1 RUDLOFF William/ LERCH Victoria  1 1 00:03:10 15.16 00:03:10 15.16 800
6 644 Sr Obernai 5 Mixtes 1 RUDLOFF William/ LERCH Victoria  27 2 00:06:30 14.77 00:03:20 14.4 1600
6 644 Sr Obernai 5 Mixtes 1 RUDLOFF William/ LERCH Victoria  46 3 00:09:44 14.79 00:03:14 14.85 2400
6 644 Sr Obernai 5 Mixtes 1 RUDLOFF William/ LERCH Victoria  66 4 00:13:16 14.47 00:03:32 13.58 3200
6 644 Sr Obernai 5 Mixtes 1 RUDLOFF William/ LERCH Victoria  82 5 00:16:34 14.49 00:03:18 14.55 4000
6 644 Sr Obernai 5 Mixtes 1 RUDLOFF William/ LERCH Victoria  100 6 00:20:04 14.35 00:03:30 13.71 4800

Cl Dossard Equipe Categorie Noms  PassRelais Temps/Tot Km/h Temps/tour Km:h/Tr distance
7 651 Ana Fcjab 3 Feminin 2 HELMBOLD Nadia/ HELMBOLD Sophie  7 1 00:03:24 14.12 00:03:24 14.12 800
7 651 Ana Fcjab 3 Feminin 2 HELMBOLD Nadia/ HELMBOLD Sophie  26 2 00:06:25 14.96 00:03:01 15.91 1600



7 651 Ana Fcjab 3 Feminin 2 HELMBOLD Nadia/ HELMBOLD Sophie  45 3 00:09:41 14.87 00:03:16 14.69 2400
7 651 Ana Fcjab 3 Feminin 2 HELMBOLD Nadia/ HELMBOLD Sophie  65 4 00:13:15 14.49 00:03:34 13.46 3200
7 651 Ana Fcjab 3 Feminin 2 HELMBOLD Nadia/ HELMBOLD Sophie  83 5 00:16:44 14.34 00:03:29 13.78 4000
7 651 Ana Fcjab 3 Feminin 2 HELMBOLD Nadia/ HELMBOLD Sophie  101 6 00:20:19 14.18 00:03:35 13.4 4800

Cl Dossard Equipe Categorie Noms  PassRelais Temps/Tot Km/h Temps/tour Km:h/Tr distance
8 652 Ana Lauterbourg Ac Mixtes 2 METRAN Christelle/ BASCH Bertrand  9 1 00:03:28 13.85 00:03:28 13.85 800
8 652 Ana Lauterbourg Ac Mixtes 2 METRAN Christelle/ BASCH Bertrand  30 2 00:06:51 14.01 00:03:23 14.19 1600
8 652 Ana Lauterbourg Ac Mixtes 2 METRAN Christelle/ BASCH Bertrand  48 3 00:10:09 14.19 00:03:18 14.55 2400
8 652 Ana Lauterbourg Ac Mixtes 2 METRAN Christelle/ BASCH Bertrand  68 4 00:13:45 13.96 00:03:36 13.33 3200
8 652 Ana Lauterbourg Ac Mixtes 2 METRAN Christelle/ BASCH Bertrand  85 5 00:16:55 14.19 00:03:10 15.16 4000
8 652 Ana Lauterbourg Ac Mixtes 2 METRAN Christelle/ BASCH Bertrand  104 6 00:20:35 13.99 00:03:40 13.09 4800

Cl Dossard Equipe Categorie Noms  PassRelais Temps/Tot Km/h Temps/tour Km:h/Tr distance
9 648 Endurance Shop Mixtes 3 HIRTZ Franck/ HIRTZ Katia  8 1 00:03:27 13.91 00:03:27 13.91 800
9 648 Endurance Shop Mixtes 3 HIRTZ Franck/ HIRTZ Katia  29 2 00:06:48 14.12 00:03:21 14.33 1600
9 648 Endurance Shop Mixtes 3 HIRTZ Franck/ HIRTZ Katia  49 3 00:10:10 14.16 00:03:22 14.26 2400
9 648 Endurance Shop Mixtes 3 HIRTZ Franck/ HIRTZ Katia  67 4 00:13:44 13.98 00:03:34 13.46 3200
9 648 Endurance Shop Mixtes 3 HIRTZ Franck/ HIRTZ Katia  87 5 00:17:05 14.05 00:03:21 14.33 4000
9 648 Endurance Shop Mixtes 3 HIRTZ Franck/ HIRTZ Katia  105 6 00:20:42 13.91 00:03:37 13.27 4800

Cl Dossard Equipe Categorie Noms  PassRelais Temps/Tot Km/h Temps/tour Km:h/Tr distance
10 643 Sr Obernai 4 Feminin 3 BURCKHARTDT Marilou/ KILIAN Tiphayne  10 1 00:03:29 13.78 00:03:29 13.78 800
10 643 Sr Obernai 4 Feminin 3 BURCKHARTDT Marilou/ KILIAN Tiphayne  28 2 00:06:43 14.29 00:03:14 14.85 1600
10 643 Sr Obernai 4 Feminin 3 BURCKHARTDT Marilou/ KILIAN Tiphayne  50 3 00:10:22 13.89 00:03:39 13.15 2400
10 643 Sr Obernai 4 Feminin 3 BURCKHARTDT Marilou/ KILIAN Tiphayne  69 4 00:13:55 13.8 00:03:33 13.52 3200
10 643 Sr Obernai 4 Feminin 3 BURCKHARTDT Marilou/ KILIAN Tiphayne  88 5 00:17:38 13.61 00:03:43 12.91 4000
10 643 Sr Obernai 4 Feminin 3 BURCKHARTDT Marilou/ KILIAN Tiphayne  106 6 00:21:05 13.66 00:03:27 13.91 4800
Cl Dossard Equipe Categorie Noms  PassRelais Temps/Tot Km/h Temps/tour Km:h/Tr distance
11 646 Oh Morsbronn Mixtes 4 SIAT Rosalie/ SIAT Olivier  11 1 00:03:31 13.65 00:03:31 13.65 800
11 646 Oh Morsbronn Mixtes 4 SIAT Rosalie/ SIAT Olivier  32 2 00:07:37 12.6 00:04:06 11.71 1600
11 646 Oh Morsbronn Mixtes 4 SIAT Rosalie/ SIAT Olivier  51 3 00:11:14 12.82 00:03:37 13.27 2400
11 646 Oh Morsbronn Mixtes 4 SIAT Rosalie/ SIAT Olivier  71 4 00:15:35 12.32 00:04:21 11.03 3200
11 646 Oh Morsbronn Mixtes 4 SIAT Rosalie/ SIAT Olivier  93 5 00:19:07 12.55 00:03:32 13.58 4000
11 646 Oh Morsbronn Mixtes 4 SIAT Rosalie/ SIAT Olivier  110 6 00:23:30 12.26 00:04:23 10.95 4800
Cl Dossard Equipe Categorie Noms  PassRelais Temps/Tot Km/h Temps/tour Km:h/Tr distance
12 650 Ana Fcjab 2 Mixtes 5 COSIC Jelco/ KIEFER Claire  18 1 00:04:05 11.76 00:04:05 11.76 800
12 650 Ana Fcjab 2 Mixtes 5 COSIC Jelco/ KIEFER Claire  33 2 00:07:47 12.33 00:03:42 12.97 1600
12 650 Ana Fcjab 2 Mixtes 5 COSIC Jelco/ KIEFER Claire  54 3 00:12:00 12 00:04:13 11.38 2400
12 650 Ana Fcjab 2 Mixtes 5 COSIC Jelco/ KIEFER Claire  75 4 00:15:44 12.2 00:03:44 12.86 3200
12 650 Ana Fcjab 2 Mixtes 5 COSIC Jelco/ KIEFER Claire  97 5 00:19:55 12.05 00:04:11 11.47 4000
12 650 Ana Fcjab 2 Mixtes 5 COSIC Jelco/ KIEFER Claire  111 6 00:23:37 12.19 00:03:42 12.97 4800
Cl Dossard Equipe Categorie Noms  PassRelais Temps/Tot Km/h Temps/tour Km:h/Tr distance
13 659 ANA FC HAGUENAU Feminin 4 GLESS Emma / WALCH Julie  16 1 00:04:02 11.9 00:04:02 11.9 800
13 659 ANA FC HAGUENAU Feminin 4 GLESS Emma / WALCH Julie  31 2 00:07:34 12.69 00:03:32 13.58 1600
13 659 ANA FC HAGUENAU Feminin 4 GLESS Emma / WALCH Julie  52 3 00:11:50 12.17 00:04:16 11.25 2400
13 659 ANA FC HAGUENAU Feminin 4 GLESS Emma / WALCH Julie  73 4 00:15:39 12.27 00:03:49 12.58 3200
13 659 ANA FC HAGUENAU Feminin 4 GLESS Emma / WALCH Julie  99 5 00:19:59 12.01 00:04:20 11.08 4000



13 659 ANA FC HAGUENAU Feminin 4 GLESS Emma / WALCH Julie  112 6 00:23:42 12.15 00:03:43 12.91 4800
Cl Dossard Equipe Categorie Noms  PassRelais Temps/Tot Km/h Temps/tour Km:h/Tr distance
14 645 Sr Obernai 6 Mixtes 6 PETITJEAN Barbara/ BURCKHARDT Constantin  15 1 00:04:00 12 00:04:00 12 800
14 645 Sr Obernai 6 Mixtes 6 PETITJEAN Barbara/ BURCKHARDT Constantin  36 2 00:07:59 12.03 00:03:59 12.05 1600
14 645 Sr Obernai 6 Mixtes 6 PETITJEAN Barbara/ BURCKHARDT Constantin  53 3 00:11:55 12.08 00:03:56 12.2 2400
14 645 Sr Obernai 6 Mixtes 6 PETITJEAN Barbara/ BURCKHARDT Constantin  77 4 00:15:59 12.01 00:04:04 11.8 3200
14 645 Sr Obernai 6 Mixtes 6 PETITJEAN Barbara/ BURCKHARDT Constantin  98 5 00:19:57 12.03 00:03:58 12.1 4000
14 645 Sr Obernai 6 Mixtes 6 PETITJEAN Barbara/ BURCKHARDT Constantin  113 6 00:24:01 11.99 00:04:04 11.8 4800
Cl Dossard Equipe Categorie Noms  PassRelais Temps/Tot Km/h Temps/tour Km:h/Tr distance
15 658 Les Ratschs/Sgw Feminin 5 WAELDE  Sarah/ SCHAEFFER  Cloe  13 1 00:03:56 12.2 00:03:56 12.2 800
15 658 Les Ratschs/Sgw Feminin 5 WAELDE  Sarah/ SCHAEFFER  Cloe  34 2 00:07:56 12.1 00:04:00 12 1600
15 658 Les Ratschs/Sgw Feminin 5 WAELDE  Sarah/ SCHAEFFER  Cloe  56 3 00:12:06 11.9 00:04:10 11.52 2400
15 658 Les Ratschs/Sgw Feminin 5 WAELDE  Sarah/ SCHAEFFER  Cloe  79 4 00:16:19 11.77 00:04:13 11.38 3200
15 658 Les Ratschs/Sgw Feminin 5 WAELDE  Sarah/ SCHAEFFER  Cloe  103 5 00:20:31 11.7 00:04:12 11.43 4000
15 658 Les Ratschs/Sgw Feminin 5 WAELDE  Sarah/ SCHAEFFER  Cloe  114 6 00:24:39 11.68 00:04:08 11.61 4800
Cl Dossard Equipe Categorie Noms  PassRelais Temps/Tot Km/h Temps/tour Km:h/Tr distance
16 654 Ana Sg Wantzenau 2 Mixtes 7 VIERLING Jean-Luc/ GOEFFERS Geraldine  14 1 00:03:58 12.1 00:03:58 12.1 800
16 654 Ana Sg Wantzenau 2 Mixtes 7 VIERLING Jean-Luc/ GOEFFERS Geraldine  35 2 00:07:57 12.08 00:03:59 12.05 1600
16 654 Ana Sg Wantzenau 2 Mixtes 7 VIERLING Jean-Luc/ GOEFFERS Geraldine  55 3 00:12:03 11.95 00:04:06 11.71 2400
16 654 Ana Sg Wantzenau 2 Mixtes 7 VIERLING Jean-Luc/ GOEFFERS Geraldine  81 4 00:16:24 11.71 00:04:21 11.03 3200
16 654 Ana Sg Wantzenau 2 Mixtes 7 VIERLING Jean-Luc/ GOEFFERS Geraldine  102 5 00:20:27 11.74 00:04:03 11.85 4000
16 654 Ana Sg Wantzenau 2 Mixtes 7 VIERLING Jean-Luc/ GOEFFERS Geraldine  115 6 00:24:49 11.61 00:04:22 10.99 4800
Cl Dossard Equipe Categorie Noms  PassRelais Temps/Tot Km/h Temps/tour Km:h/Tr distance
17 656 Force Et Honneur/Sgw 1 Mixtes 8 SATTLER  Emma/ CLAUSS Yannick  19 1 00:04:17 11.21 00:04:17 11.21 800
17 656 Force Et Honneur/Sgw 1 Mixtes 8 SATTLER  Emma/ CLAUSS Yannick  37 2 00:08:05 11.88 00:03:48 12.63 1600
17 656 Force Et Honneur/Sgw 1 Mixtes 8 SATTLER  Emma/ CLAUSS Yannick  61 3 00:12:44 11.31 00:04:39 10.32 2400
17 656 Force Et Honneur/Sgw 1 Mixtes 8 SATTLER  Emma/ CLAUSS Yannick  84 4 00:16:46 11.45 00:04:02 11.9 3200
17 656 Force Et Honneur/Sgw 1 Mixtes 8 SATTLER  Emma/ CLAUSS Yannick  108 5 00:21:37 11.1 00:04:51 9.9 4000
17 656 Force Et Honneur/Sgw 1 Mixtes 8 SATTLER  Emma/ CLAUSS Yannick  117 6 00:25:35 11.26 00:03:58 12.1 4800
Cl Dossard Equipe Categorie Noms  PassRelais Temps/Tot Km/h Temps/tour Km:h/Tr distance
18 657 Reeb Au Feminin/Sgw 2 Feminin 6 REEB Lou-Anne/ REEB Nadine  17 1 00:04:04 11.8 00:04:04 11.8 800
18 657 Reeb Au Feminin/Sgw 2 Feminin 6 REEB Lou-Anne/ REEB Nadine  38 2 00:08:22 11.47 00:04:18 11.16 1600
18 657 Reeb Au Feminin/Sgw 2 Feminin 6 REEB Lou-Anne/ REEB Nadine  59 3 00:12:31 11.5 00:04:09 11.57 2400
18 657 Reeb Au Feminin/Sgw 2 Feminin 6 REEB Lou-Anne/ REEB Nadine  86 4 00:17:01 11.28 00:04:30 10.67 3200
18 657 Reeb Au Feminin/Sgw 2 Feminin 6 REEB Lou-Anne/ REEB Nadine  107 5 00:21:10 11.34 00:04:09 11.57 4000
18 657 Reeb Au Feminin/Sgw 2 Feminin 6 REEB Lou-Anne/ REEB Nadine  118 6 00:25:39 11.23 00:04:29 10.71 4800
Cl Dossard Equipe Categorie Noms  PassRelais Temps/Tot Km/h Temps/tour Km:h/Tr distance
19 655 Ana Sg Wantzenau 3 Masculin 5 REEB Alfred/ KOPF Bernard  12 1 00:03:40 13.09 00:03:40 13.09 800
19 655 Ana Sg Wantzenau 3 Masculin 5 REEB Alfred/ KOPF Bernard  39 2 00:08:51 10.85 00:05:11 9.26 1600
19 655 Ana Sg Wantzenau 3 Masculin 5 REEB Alfred/ KOPF Bernard  64 3 00:13:12 10.91 00:04:21 11.03 2400
19 655 Ana Sg Wantzenau 3 Masculin 5 REEB Alfred/ KOPF Bernard  89 4 00:17:48 10.79 00:04:36 10.43 3200
19 655 Ana Sg Wantzenau 3 Masculin 5 REEB Alfred/ KOPF Bernard  109 5 00:22:12 10.81 00:04:24 10.91 4000
19 655 Ana Sg Wantzenau 3 Masculin 5 REEB Alfred/ KOPF Bernard  119 6 00:26:45 10.77 00:04:33 10.55 4800
Cl Dossard Equipe Categorie Noms  PassRelais Temps/Tot Km/h Temps/tour Km:h/Tr distance
20 660 Ana Fcjab Feminin 7 KELLER Madeleine / DIEDHIOU  Diane 20 1 00:05:35 8.6 00:05:35 8.6 800



20 660 Ana Fcjab Feminin 7 KELLER Madeleine / DIEDHIOU  Diane 47 2 00:09:46 9.83 00:04:11 11.47 1600
20 660 Ana Fcjab Feminin 7 KELLER Madeleine / DIEDHIOU  Diane 70 3 00:15:25 9.34 00:05:39 8.5 2400
20 660 Ana Fcjab Feminin 7 KELLER Madeleine / DIEDHIOU  Diane 95 4 00:19:34 9.81 00:04:09 11.57 3200
20 660 Ana Fcjab Feminin 7 KELLER Madeleine / DIEDHIOU  Diane 116 5 00:25:17 9.49 00:05:43 8.4 4000
20 660 Ana Fcjab Feminin 7 KELLER Madeleine / DIEDHIOU  Diane 120 6 00:29:29 9.77 00:04:12 11.43 4800


